
RO Call Name Handler
1 Ghost Kristy Bowditch 
2 Coal Andrew Weldon
3 Guinness Kathryn (Kelly) Francey
4 Gunner Kristy Bowditch
5 JJ Jeff Maddess 
6 Kidda Kristy Bowditch 
7 Morgan Linda Horner
8 Raven Brent Young
9 Oscar Kristy Bowditch

10 Ripley Dan Karashowsky
11 Archie Ross Campbell
12 Stevie Rosalyn Maddess
13 Thor Brendan Mills
14 Crush Kristy Bowditch
15 Maybelleen Ross Campbell

RO Call Name Handler 
1 Sage Jennifer Weselak
2 Trip Dewayne Hay
3 Riel Garry Genaille
4 Joule Lianne Daradics
5 Kas Geoff Plouffe

Junior Saturday July 6

Senior Saturday July 6



RO Call Name Handler 
1 Alex Lianne Daradics
2 Skye Geoff Plouffe
3 Dolly Ross or Lynn Campbell
4 Hank Jesse or Kayla Vanhouwe
5 Aoife Shelly Campbell or Mark Antonini
6 Tatum Lianne Daradics
7 Cooper Jeremy Flamand
8 Libby Lynn Campbell
9 Red Brent Loewen

10 Clay Jeff Morari
11 Brook Axton Mihial
12 Johny Cecil Epp
13 Ella Judy Wilson
14 Tweed Shelly Campbell or Mark Antonini
15 Rosie Todd Rosenberg or Ross/Lynn Campbell 
16 Star Tannis Peikoff
17 Dawn Axton Mihial
18 Jet Judy Wilson
19 Nellie Peter Joyce

Master Saturday July 6



RO Call Name Handler 
1 Stevie Rosalyn Maddess
2 Oscar Jason Hamilton or Kristy Bowditch
3 Morgan Linda Horner 
4 Thor Brendan Mills
5 Kidda Kristy Bowditch
6 Ripley Dan Karashowsky
7 JJ Jeffrey Maddess
8 Gunner Lyle Yuzdepski or Kristy Bowditch
9 Coal Andrew Weldon

10 Guinness Kathryn (Kelly) Francey
11 Crush Kristy Bowditch
12 Bohde Keith or Pat Althouse
13 Ghost Kristy Bowditch

RO Call Name Handler 
1 Kas Geoff Plouffe 
2 Joule Lianne Daradics
3 Trip Dewayne Hay
4 Sage Jennifer Weselak
5 Raven Brent Young
6 Riel Garry Genaille

Junior Sunday July 7

Senior Sunday July 7



RO Call Name Handler 
1 Tweed Shelly Campbell or Mark Antonini
2 Ella Judy Wilson
3 Nellie Peter Joyce
4 Clay Jeff Morari 
5 Red Brent Loewen
6 Cooper Jeremy Flamand 
7 Grimm Tracy Lennartz 
8 Aoife Shelly Campbell or Mark Antonini
9 Star Tannis Peikoff

10 Jet Judy Wilson
11 Tatum Lianne Daradics
12 Breeze Bob Forbes
13 Skye Geoff Plouffe
14 Jaeger Tracy Lennartz
15 Johny Cecil Epp
16 Alex Lianne Daradics

Master Sunday July 7



RO Call Name Handler 
1 Maybelleen Ross Campbell 
2 Gunner Lyle Yuzdepski or Kristy Bowditch
3 Bohde Keith or Pat Althouse
4 Ripley Dan Karashowsky
5 Oscar Jason Hamilton or Kristy Bowditch
6 Archie Ross Campbell 
7 Stevie Rosalyn Maddess 
8 Ghost Kristy Bowditch
9 Coal Andrew Weldon 

10 Crush Kristy Bowditch
11 Thor Brendan Mills
12 JJ Jeffrey Maddess
13 Kidda Kristy Bowditch

RO Call Name Handler
1 Riel Garry Genaille 
2 Raven Brent Young
3 Sage Jennifer Weselak
4 Trip Dewayne Hay 
5 Kas Geoff Plouffe

Junior Monday July 8

Senior Monday July 8



RO Call Name Handler 
1 Dawn Axton Mihial
2 Johny Cecil Epp
3 Breeze Bob Forbes
4 Jaeger Tracy Lennartz
5 Star Tannis Peikoff
6 Nellie Peter Joyce
7 Brook Axton Mihial
8 Skye Geoff Plouffe
9 Red Brent Loewen

10 Cooper Jeremy Flamand
11 Grimm Tracy Lennartz
12 Hank Jesse Vanhouwe 

Master Monday July 8


